
Winterschützenfest	2026
31.Januar	2026
20.	-	23.01.2026

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE
GLÜCKSCHEIBE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total Preis

1 2

1. 27 Voutta,,	Jens 40070424 12.36 16.27 28.63	(12) 20.00€,
Orden

2. 13 Bähre,,	Ingo 40070338 14.14 15.13 29.27	(14) 15.00€

3. 101 Wiebeler,,	Patrick 40070506 12.20 22.36 34.56	(12) 10.00€

4. 39 Furche,,	Margot 40070169 8.00 30.47 38.47	(8) 5.00€

5. 108 Eikenberg,,	Robin 40070569 7.81 31.06 38.87	(7) 5.00€

6. 2 Hansen,,	Rieke 40070040 4.12 40.49 44.61	(4) 5.00€

7. 38 Sternberg,,	Lili 40070511 18.60 34.88 53.48	(18) 5.00€

8. 19 Bregas,,	Sylvie 40070364 19.69 37.85 57.54	(19) 5.00€

9. 10 Piel,,	Anja 40070069 20.02 43.27 63.29	(20) 5.00€

10. 17 Hoppe,,	Jörg 40070247 27.78 39.81 67.59	(27) 5.00€

11. 50 Bregas,,	Steffen	André 40070374 14.86 56.61 71.47	(14)

12. 51 Baumöller,,	Florian 40070292 38.05 39.84 77.89	(38)

13. 21 Jahn,,	Frauke 40070510 39.31 41.10 80.41	(39)

14. 4 Schulze-Frieling,,	Marco 40070189 34.98 49.20 84.18	(34)

15. 82 Mollenhauer,,	Matthias 40070312 30.26 62.39 92.65	(30)

16. 59 Neitzel,,	Jörg 40070436 45.88 54.00 99.88	(45)

17. 29 Schulze-Frieling,,	Nicole 40070194 37.44 64.19 101.63	(37)

18. 9 Bähre,,	Finn-Luca 40070131 44.92 59.84 104.76	(44)

19. 91 Fritsch,,	Annika 40070400 37.53 68.96 106.49	(37)

20. 47 Helbing,,	Heike 40070084 35.01 73.38 108.39	(35)

21. 1 Jahn,,	Sylke 40070011 46.38 66.61 112.99	(46)

22. 8 Bähre,,	Leah-Sophie 40070289 42.95 70.68 113.63	(42)

23. 46 Völger,,	Heike 40070596 26.90 90.44 117.34	(26)

24. 28 Schulze-Frieling,,	Andre 40070015 54.00 68.02 122.02	(54)

25. 65 Schulze-Frieling,,	Timo 40070195 59.54 70.83 130.37	(59)

26. 98 July,,	Mathis 40070541 51.88 80.52 132.40	(51)

27. 14 Schulz,,	Jürgen 40070610 55.15 79.51 134.66	(55)

28. 22 Simanowsky,,	Iris 40070475 22.36 114.96 137.32	(22)

29. 20 Jahn,,	Michael 40070254 60.29 80.72 141.01	(60)

30. 118 Götze,	Stefan 40070691 70.83 74.00 144.83	(70)

31. 63 Janssen,,	Hendrik 40070464 56.29 94.89 151.18	(56)



32. 49 Brügger,,	Gundula 40070643 50.77 144.83 195.60	(50)

33. 15 Hoppe,,	Rolf 40070249 78.16 136.97 215.13	(78)

34. 25 Hansen,,	Cord-Christian 40070219 132.74 140.35 273.09	(132)

35. 109 Leupert,	Jörg 40070686 162.07 171.04 333.11	(162)

36. 48 Simanowsky,,	Urs-Uwe 40070397 201.20 232.69 433.89	(201)

37. 116 July,	Thure 50000518 264.42 316.62 581.04	(264)

Ranklist	II	V2.7.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2025 generiert	am	27.01.2026	um	18:58:37

Preis-Statistik
Anzahl	Sachppreise 1
Anzahl	Geldpreise 10
Summe	Geldpreise 80.00€



Winterschützenfest	2026
31.Januar	2026
20.	-	23.01.2026

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE
HIRSCHSCHEIBE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total Preis

1. 118 Götze,	Stefan 40070691 3.00	(3) 20.00€,
Wanderpreis,

Orden

2. 3 Hansen,,	Ronja 40070480 25.80	(25) 15.00€

3. 10 Piel,,	Anja 40070069 27.31	(27) 10.00€

4. 83 Kanclerski,,	Ben 40070557 33.01	(33) 5.00€

5. 1 Jahn,,	Sylke 40070011 34.71	(34) 5.00€

6. 104 Helms,,	Tom 40070556 47.01	(47) 5.00€

7. 38 Sternberg,,	Lili 40070511 56.32	(56) 5.00€

8. 98 July,,	Mathis 40070541 59.94	(59) 5.00€

9. 65 Schulze-Frieling,,	Timo 40070195 69.97	(69) 5.00€

10. 49 Brügger,,	Gundula 40070643 80.62	(80) 5.00€

11. 91 Fritsch,,	Annika 40070400 83.74	(83)

12. 21 Jahn,,	Frauke 40070510 89.89	(89)

13. 25 Hansen,,	Cord-Christian 40070219 91.44	(91)

14. 48 Simanowsky,,	Urs-Uwe 40070397 92.00	(92)

15. 101 Wiebeler,,	Patrick 40070506 109.04	(109)

16. 14 Schulz,,	Jürgen 40070610 110.98	(110)

17. 2 Hansen,,	Rieke 40070040 115.95	(115)

18. 106 Buhndorf,	Hennes 40070695 118.51	(118)

19. 4 Schulze-Frieling,,	Marco 40070189 120.06	(120)

20. 108 Eikenberg,,	Robin 40070569 126.82	(126)

21. 27 Voutta,,	Jens 40070424 128.65	(128)

22. 9 Bähre,,	Finn-Luca 40070131 130.86	(130)

23. 47 Helbing,,	Heike 40070084 136.30	(136)

24. 82 Mollenhauer,,	Matthias 40070312 137.61	(137)

25. 22 Simanowsky,,	Iris 40070475 140.35	(140)

Ranklist	II	V2.7.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2025 generiert	am	27.01.2026	um	18:58:40

Preis-Statistik
Anzahl	Sachppreise 1
Anzahl	Geldpreise 10
Summe	Geldpreise 80.00€



Winterschützenfest	2026
31.Januar	2026
20.	-	23.01.2026

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSCHEIBE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. Schießsportabteilung 69 28.62	(1)

21 Jahn,,	Frauke 40070510 1.41	(1)

2 Hansen,,	Rieke 40070040 11.40	(11)

17 Hoppe,,	Jörg 40070247 15.81	(15)

2. Sportpistolen	Corps 74 172.47	(30)

113 Sauer,	Alfons 40070635 30.88	(30)

117 Reh,,	Michael 40070352 65.79	(65)

115 Kühlke,	Max 40070461 75.80	(75)

3. Jungschützen 68 183.08	(45)

84 Sijo,	Eva	Mary 50000578 45.00	(45)

8 Bähre,,	Leah-Sophie 40070289 67.97	(67)

3 Hansen,,	Ronja 40070480 70.11	(70)

4. Junggesellencorps 70 202.32	(26)

14 Schulz,,	Jürgen 40070610 26.47	(26)

51 Baumöller,,	Florian 40070292 80.05	(80)

110 Volkmann,,	Thorsten 40070420 95.80	(95)

5. Aue	Rosen 73 333.61	(73)

49 Brügger,,	Gundula 40070643 73.05	(73)

46 Völger,,	Heike 40070596 98.32	(98)

47 Helbing,,	Heike 40070084 162.24	(162)

6. Club	Germania 72 430.45	(22)

98 July,,	Mathis 40070541 22.20	(22)

59 Neitzel,,	Jörg 40070436 115.74	(115)

116 July,	Thure 50000518 292.51	(292)

Ranklist	II	V2.7.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2025 generiert	am	27.01.2026	um	18:58:43



Winterschützenfest	2026
31.Januar	2026
20.	-	23.01.2026

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE
WINTERJUGENDKÖNIG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total Preis

1. 8 Bähre,,	Leah-Sophie 40070289 20.88	(20) 20.00€,
Orden

2. 104 Helms,,	Tom 40070556 71.16	(71) 15.00€

3. 107 Till-Alexander,	Stemme 88768754 84.59	(84) 10.00€

4. 3 Hansen,,	Ronja 40070480 189.76	(189)

5. 9 Bähre,,	Finn-Luca 40070131 199.62	(199)

6. 83 Kanclerski,,	Ben 40070557 540.45	(540)

7. 106 Buhndorf,	Hennes 40070695 1032.31	(1032)

Ranklist	II	V2.7.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2025 generiert	am	27.01.2026	um	18:58:45

Preis-Statistik
Anzahl	Sachppreise 1
Anzahl	Geldpreise 3
Summe	Geldpreise 45.00€



Winterschützenfest	2026
31.Januar	2026
20.	-	23.01.2026

Schützenheim	Burgdorf

ERGEBNISSE
WINTERKÖNIG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total Preis

1. 25 Hansen,,	Cord-Christian 40070219 15.52	(15) 20.00€,
Orden

2. 27 Voutta,,	Jens 40070424 36.40	(36) 15.00€

3. 118 Götze,	Stefan 40070691 37.73	(37) 10.00€

4. 20 Jahn,,	Michael 40070254 54.81	(54)

5. 28 Schulze-Frieling,,	Andre 40070015 64.35	(64)

6. 108 Eikenberg,,	Robin 40070569 66.03	(66)

7. 59 Neitzel,,	Jörg 40070436 66.09	(66)

8. 98 July,,	Mathis 40070541 66.40	(66)

9. 13 Bähre,,	Ingo 40070338 72.56	(72)

10. 17 Hoppe,,	Jörg 40070247 92.13	(92)

11. 101 Wiebeler,,	Patrick 40070506 94.04	(94)

12. 82 Mollenhauer,,	Matthias 40070312 113.37	(113)

13. 14 Schulz,,	Jürgen 40070610 117.51	(117)

14. 50 Bregas,,	Steffen	André 40070374 128.78	(128)

15. 48 Simanowsky,,	Urs-Uwe 40070397 151.16	(151)

16. 63 Janssen,,	Hendrik 40070464 187.21	(187)

17. 15 Hoppe,,	Rolf 40070249 274.08	(274)

18. 4 Schulze-Frieling,,	Marco 40070189 294.96	(294)

19. 109 Leupert,	Jörg 40070686 301.84	(301)

20. 51 Baumöller,,	Florian 40070292 353.16	(353)

21. 90 Kronfeld,	Bernd 40070369 439.96	(439)

Ranklist	II	V2.7.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2025 generiert	am	27.01.2026	um	18:58:54

Preis-Statistik
Anzahl	Sachppreise 1
Anzahl	Geldpreise 3
Summe	Geldpreise 45.00€



 

 

Platz SNr Name PNr Total Preis 

1. 38 Sternberg, Lili 40070511 24,59 (24) 20,00 € Orden 

2. 29 Schulze-Frieling, Nicole 40070194 36,06 (36) 15,00 €  

3. 47 Helbing, Heike 40070084 43,08 (43) 10,00 € 

4. 91 Fritsch, Annika 40070400 75,92 (75)  

5. 10 Piel, Anja 40070069 79,83 (79)  

6. 39 Furche, Margot 40070169 118,22 (118)  

7. 2 Hansen, Rieke 40070040 119,97 (119)  

8. 49 Brügger, Gundula 40070643 121,74 (121)  

9. 1 Jahn, Sylke 40070011 133,84 (133)  

10. 21 Jahn, Frauke 40070510 143,55 (143)  

11. 19 Bregas, Sylvie 40070364 196,08 (196)  

12. 22 Simanowsky, Iris 40070475 226,81(226)  

13. 46 Völger, Heike 40070596 318,77 (318)  

 


